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ME-150 Outboard Storage Rack

# (Qty) Part Name
1 (1) Leg Base
2 (2) Upright Support
3 (4) Mounting Rail
4 (4) Locking Wheel
5 (16) 3/8“ x 1”  Bolt
6 (16) 3/8” x 2” Hex Head

 # (Qty) Part Name   

 7 (32) 3/8” Flat Washer  
 8 (32) 3/8” Lock Nut   
 9 (8) 1/2” x 3”  Hex Head 
10 (8) 1/2” Flat Washer  
11 (8) 1/2” Lock Nut      

Assembly Instructions

3/8” x 1” Carriage Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach casters to the leg base, the plate will only !t in one direction

1/2” x 3” Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Set Upright Supports  on the Leg Base
-Attach with the 1/2” x 3” hardware

3/8” x 2” Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Place the 4 Mounting Rails between the Upright Supports
-Assemble them with the open end facing down
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